IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(EASTERN CAPE DIVISION, GOEBERHA)
ROLL CALL — CIVIL TRIALS

Before Honourable Justice Van Zyl, DJP
6 November 2024

Trial date: 18 November 2024

1. 1086/2023 Mopeli John Ntsane vs Nyameka Ntsane
Kaplan Blumberg Attorneys
Lizelle Pretorius Attorneys

2. 1400/2022 Sisa Hlebani vs RAF Rayno Peo Att
Road Accident Fund

3. 347/2020 Tizziano Antonio Kiviets vs RAF John B Scott Attorneys
Road Accident Fund

4, 648/2019 Jeff Edmond EK vs RAF Gayle EK Attorneys
Road Accident Fund

5. 1138/2020 Natasha Tuck vs RAF Jaco Hattingh Attorneys
Road Accident Fund



10.

2474/2022 L S Schutte vs RAF Gregory Clark & Ass
Road Accident Fund

2601/2023 Glenda Cecelia Narainsamy vs RAF Vic Skelton Att
Road Accident Fund
(Directive - Van Zyl,DJP)

Trial date: 19 November 2024

2987/2015 Siphindile Eric Mavakala vs Minister of Police
Lessing Heyns van der Bank Att
State Attorneys

1413/2022 Willie Perels vs RAF PBK Attorneys
Road Accident Fund

1310/2022 Ronelda Justine Stuurman vs RAF PBK Attorneys
Road Accident Fund



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

3078/2013

3102/2023

1960/2022

2866/2023

755/2022

A G Vermaak vs RAF Goldberg & De Villiers Att
Road Accident Fund

Pindiwe Gloria Mpongo Peter vs RAF  Ketse Nonkwelo Att
Road Accident Fund

Jeffey Ryan Fry vs RAF Boqwana Burns Attorneys
Road Accident Fund

Fiona Nondumiso Adams vs RAF McWilliams & Elliott Attorneys
Road Accident Fund

Trial date: 20 November 2024

Ngatyiswa Nomwa Scritch vs Swannies Precast CC +1
SJP obo DSSG Attorneys
Brown Braude & Vok



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

858/2018  Jongikhaya vs RAF

560/2022 Nomakwezi Joyce Mali vs RAF

1707/2017 Jayron Tylo Fiesant vs RAF

135/2023 Monde Goodwell Njajula vs RAF

3328/2022 Lance Vaughn Muller vs RAF

3048/2022 Bhuyi Ciki vs RAF

Rayno Peo Attorneys
Road Accident Fund

John B Scott Attorneys
Road Accident Fund

John B Scott Attorneys
Road Accident Fund

Meyer Inc
Road Accident Fund

Jock Walter Attorneys
Road Accident Fund

Ketse Nonkwelo Att
Road Accident Fund



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Trial date: 21 November 2024

1400/2016 Nadia Ovrenovits +2 vs Minister of Police +1
Gregory Clark & Ass
State Attorneys

1941/2020 Pumza Menemene vs RAF Rayno Peo Attorneys
Road Accident Fund

1203/2023 Wilson Andile Sodladla vs RAF Labuschagne van der Walt Att
Road Accident Fund

2604/2023 Levert Enslin Fortuin vs RAF McWilliams & Elliott Inc
Road Accident Fund

2781/2019 Michael David Strydom vs RAF SJP obo DSSG Attorneys
Road Accident Fund



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

2078/2019 Andolene Christelene Koopman vs RAF

Heine Ungerer Attorneys
Road Accident Fund

1366/2022 Jean Henri Schoeman vs RAF BBV
Road Accident Fund

2686/2022 Sindiswa Silatsha vs RAF Labuschagne van der Walt Att
Road Accident Fund

Trial date: 22 November 2024

160/2017 Joseph Noube vs RAF Rayno Peo Attorneys
Road Accident Fund

2120/2019 Jason John Scheltema vs RAF Jaco Hattingh Attorneys
Road Accident Fund



32.

33.

34.

35.

3832/2021

651/2023

1690/2020

3658/2023

Nomvuyo Mehlala vs RAF

Magdelene Mapoe vs RAF

Tiaan Pieter Strydom vs RAF

Bulelwa Innocent Hashe vs RAF

OEND OF RO/ |

Gregory Clark & Associates
Road Accident Fund

Boqgwana Burns Attorneys
Road Accident Fund

Lawrence Masiza Vorster Att
Road Accident Fund

Meyer Inc
Road Accident Fund



